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Gerade Stecknippelverschraubung 

Staight micro nipple fitting 

Aus Werkstoff 1.4305 (V2A)  

Material stainless steel 

 

Schlauch 

Tube 

øi / øA 

Gewinde 

thread 

M 

Kopfgröße 

head dia. 

D 

Maß 

dim. 

L 

Maß 

dim. 

l1 

Maß 

dim. 

l2 
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Wrench 

s 

Typenbezeichnung 

Bestelltext 

order number 
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M2,0 

 

0,6 

 

11,4 

 

 

6,4 

 

8,4 

 

3,5 

 

8001-M2-1_2 
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M2,5 

 

1,0 

 

13,0 

 

8,0 

 

10,0 

 

4,0 

 

8001-M2,5-1,5_3 
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M3,0 

 

1,4 

 

14,0 

 

8,0 

 

10,0 

 

4,5 

 

8001-M3-2_4 

 


